Lachnerstral3e 9

22083 Hamburg

available from now on
total rent EUR 1.319,02

rent EUR

base rent
operational costs
heating costs
total rent

deposit

apartment

apartment type
rooms

size

heating type
balcony

fully integrated kitchen

1.119,02

100
100
1.319,02

3.357,06

ground floor
2.5
62,69 m2

district heating

v
v

building
construction year

floors

energy

energy performance type

energy source

energy efficiency rating
date of certificate

valid until

current energy
consumption

Akelius

1953

consumption
district heating
D

09.03.2020
09.03.2030

116,5 kWh/
m2*a



dishwasher

washer-dryer

distance m

bus

subway
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